CONTIMAC S\

I  NTERNATIONAL

BVA HU 10004

Artikelcode: 650410004

Kenmerken

Capaciteit ton:
Capaciteit kN:

Hydraulische slag R mm:

Min. hoogte mm:
Max. hoogte:

Effectief drukopperviak cm?:

Koppelingtype:

Schroefdraad snelkoppeling:

Afmeting A mm:
Afmeting B mm:
Afmeting C mm:
Afmeting D mm:
Afmeting E mm:
Afmeting F mm:
Afmeting G mm:
Afmeting X mm:
Afmeting Y:

Gewicht kg:

100 Ton

929 kN

100 mm

271 mm

371 mm
132,73 cm? cm?®
CH38-F

3/8" F - 18NPTF
271 mm

371 mm

130 mm

180 mm

109,9 mm

70 mm

46,5 mm

160 mm

M17

19,8 kg
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